SCHOOL CALENDAR (SESSION 2025-26)

NOTYY

o | oemans [ baies [ pavs |
1 HP’TY:\‘\_’_\Ssmn Bq:ln\ Tth April 2025 Monday
1N 1 Mahavir iayanti L0th April 2025 h%:ﬁlursday
3 | Dr. Ambedkar iayanti 14th April 2025 Monday |
iR Good Friday 18th April 2025 Friday
— 5 | Buddha Purnima 12th May 2025 Monday
e . Summer Vacations 23rd May 2025 To Both Days Inclusive
2nd July 2025
School Reopens 3rd July2025 Thursday
Muharram 6th July2025 Sunday
First Assessment 7th July 2025 Onwards Monday
Raksha Bandhan 9th August 2025 Saturday
Independence Day 15th August 2025 Friday
Janamashtmi 16th August 2025 Saturday
Eid-E-Milad 5th September 2025 Friday
Half Yearly Exams 9th September 2025 Onwards Tuesday
Maha Navmi October 2025 Wednesday
Gandhi Jayanti October 2025 Thursday
Dussehra 2nd October 2025 Thursday
I Term Begins 8th October 2025 Wednesday
Deepawali Holidays 19th October 2025 To Both Days Inclusive
22nd October 2025
20 Bhai Dooj 23rd October 2025 Thursday
21 Guru Nanak Jayanti 5th November 2025 Wednesday
22 Second Assessment 16th December 2025 Onwards Tuesday
| 23 Christmas 25th December 2025 Thursday
24 Winter Vacations 26th December 2025 To Both Days Inclusive
E 13th January 2026
,_2\5_ Makar Sakranti 14th January 2026 Wednesday
.L School Reopens 15th January 2026 Thursday
-—L Republic Day 26th January 2026 Monday
28 Mahashivratri 1 5th February 2026 Sunday
& Holi 4th March 2026 Wednesday
30 Ramzan Id / 21st March 2026 Saturday
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